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DRAFT 
 

REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES 

2024 Board Meeting Calendar  

General Business Meeting Begins at 5:30 p.m. 

 

    

Date Day Location Notes 

January 16, 2024 Tuesday Board Room  

February 13, 2024 Tuesday Board Room Comp. Safety Plan 

March 12, 2024 Tuesday Board Room For 2nd Interim 

April 9, 2024  Tuesday Jackson Heights  

May 14, 2024 Tuesday Bidwell   

June 18, 2024* Tuesday Board Room LCAP Pub Hrg 

June 20, 2024* Thursday Board Room 
LCAP/Budget 

Adoption 

July 9, 2024 Tuesday Board Room  

August 13, 2024 Tuesday Board Room  

September 10, 2024 Tuesday Board Room Year End Closing 

October 8, 2024 Tuesday Board Room  

November 12, 2024 Tuesday Vista Prep. Academy  

December 10, 2024 Tuesday Board Room 
 

For 1st Interim 
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